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Equip 651051 bureau- en computerstoel Zitgedeelte van mesh
Netrugleuning

Merk : Equip Artikelcode: 651051

Productnaam : 651051

Equip 651051. Soort stoel: Zitgedeelte van mesh, Soort rugleuning: Netrugleuning, Kleur zitting: Zwart.
Breedte: 660 mm, Hoogte (min): 117 cm, Hoogte (max): 135 cm. Hoeveelheid per (buitenste)
hoofdverpakking: 1 stuk(s), (Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte: 650 mm, (Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
breedte: 750 mm. Breedte verpakking: 750 mm, Diepte verpakking: 650 mm, Hoogte verpakking: 430

mm
Features Features
Seat type * Mesh seat Maximum weight capacity
Backrest type * Mesh backrest Weight & dimensions
Seat colour * Black .
Width
Backrest colour * Black . .
Height (min)
Frame colour Black )
. Height (max)
Base colour Silver ) .
. Seat height (min)
Seat material * Mesh, Nylon )
. Seat height (max)
Backrest material * Nylon, Mesh . .
) - ) Armrest height (min)
Frame material * Aluminium, Plastic .
. Armrest height (max)
Gas lift class 4 .
A . y Wheel diameter
rmres Weight
Armrest type Padded armrest L
Adjustable armrest v el ch
Armrest adjustment type 3D armrest Products per master (outer) case
Lumbar pillow v Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case width
Headrest * v .

) Master (outer) case height
Adjustable headrest v Harmonized System (HS) code
Preassembled v )

Packaging data
Adjustable backrest v i
Tilt | 90 - 120° Package width
NI alr;g e;an:e | 5 -h i) Package depth
umber of wheels wheel(s Package height
Castor wheels * v
Technical detail
Tilt adjustment v gchplcalidetalls
Country of origin China Compliance certificates

150 kg

660 mm
117 cm
135cm
44 cm
54 cm
67.5cm
85 cm
6cm
22.5 kg

1 pc(s)

650 mm
750 mm
430 mm
9401390000

750 mm
650 mm
430 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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