

## Equip 651051 bureau- en computerstoel Zitgedeelte van mesh Netrugleuning

Merk: Equip Artikelcode: 651051

Productnaam: 651051

Equip 651051. Soort stoel: Zitgedeelte van mesh, Soort rugleuning: Netrugleuning, Kleur zitting: Zwart. Breedte: 660 mm, Hoogte (min): 117 cm, Hoogte (max): 135 cm. Hoeveelheid per (buitenste) hoofdverpakking: 1 stuk(s), (Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte: 650 mm, (Buitenste) hoofdverpakking breedte: 750 mm. Breedte verpakking: 750 mm, Diepte verpakking: 650 mm, Hoogte verpakking: 430 mm.





Features		Features	
Seat type *	Mesh seat Mesh backrest Black Black Black Silver Mesh, Nylon Nylon, Mesh Aluminium, Plastic 4   Padded armrest   3D armrest   90 - 120° 5 wheel(s)	Maximum weight capacity	150 kg
Backrest type *		Weight & dimensions	
Seat colour * Backrest colour * Frame colour Base colour Seat material * Backrest material * Frame material * Gas lift class Armrest *		Width Height (min) Height (max) Seat height (min) Seat height (max) Armrest height (min) Armrest height (max) Wheel diameter Weight	660 mm 117 cm 135 cm 44 cm 54 cm 67.5 cm 85 cm 6 cm 22.5 kg
Armrest type Adjustable armrest		Logistics data	
Armrest adjustment type Lumbar pillow Headrest * Adjustable headrest		Products per master (outer) case Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case height Harmonized System (HS) code	1 pc(s) 650 mm 750 mm 430 mm 9401390000
Preassembled		Packaging data	
Adjustable backrest  Tilt angle range  Number of wheels  Castor wheels *		Package width Package depth Package height	750 mm 650 mm 430 mm
Tilt adjustment		Technical details	
Country of origin	China	Compliance certificates	REACH



4015867238622

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.